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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests}
Disagreements {Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Representative to the 117th United States Congress-District 3 - DEM - Moffat County - Vote For 1

United States Senator - DEM - Vote For 1

Moffat County Commissioner District 2 - REP - Vote For 1
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Diane E. Mitsch Bush
James lacino
Choice

John W. Hickenlooper
Andrew Romanoff

Choice
Meledy Villard
Chuck Grobe
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Votes
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Margin
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Margin
458

Diluted Margin %
4.66056034

Diluted Margin %
3.07112069

Diluted Margin %
12.33836207



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 144
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
2/1/2003 Yes
2/1/2006 Yes
2/1/2009 Yes
2/5/2013 Yes
2/6/2003 Yes
2/6/2013 Yes
2/8/2021 Yes
2/11/2002 Yes
2/11/2008 Yes
2/11/2014 Yes
2/11/2021 Yes
2/12/2014 Yes
2/13/2015 Yes
2/14/2003 Yas
2/15/2004 Yes
2/15/2006 Yes
2/16/2009 Yes
2/16/2016 Yes
2/22/2021 Yes
2/23/2016 Yes
2/24/2024 Yes
2/25/2007 Yes
2/25/2008 Yes
2/27/2004 Yes
2/27/2020 Yes
2/28/2003 Yes
2/28/2021 Yes
2/28/2024 Yes
2-29-25 Yes
2-30-8 Yes
2-31-8 Yes
2-31-12 Yes
2-32-16 Yes
2-34-6 Yes

2-34-9 Yes
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2-34-12
2-34-17
2-34-20
2-34-21
2-34-22
2-36-5
2-37-21
2-38-20
2-39-19
2-41-13
2-43-22
2-44-6
2-45-15
2-47-5
2-47-12
2-48-19
2-49-10
2-50-12
2-51-24
2-52-10
2-53-2
2-53-23
2-54-1
2-54-15
2-54-25
2-56-3
2-56-5
2-57-21
2-59-3
2-59-12
2-59-24
2-62-9
2-64-4
2-64-19
2-71-11
2-72-11
2-74-7
2-75-6
2-76-4
2-79-22
2-82-16
2-83-4
2-83-20
2-86-2
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2-87-4
2-87-15
2-88-13
2-89-16
2-90-8
2-91-4
2-93-14
2-96-10
2-96-11
2-97-23
2-98-25
2-101-13
2-102-3
2-103-25
2-104-4
2-104-24
2-105-14
2-107-18
2-107-22
2-107-25
2-108-25
2-110-3
2-110-5
2-111-6
2-111-24
2-112-4
2-114-1
2-114-2
2-114-14
2-116-6
2-118-3
2-119-4
2-121-24
2-123-9
2-124-11
2-124-13
2-124-14
2-125-3
2-126-22
2-127-7
2-127-20
2-128-14
2-129-13
2-130-23
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2-134-9
2-134-14
2-136-12
2-136-15
2-137-7
2-137-8
2-142-2
2-142-7
2-142-13
2-143-10
2-144-2
2-144-14
2-145-3
2-145-4
2-145-10
2-145-22
2-145-24
2-146-9
2-146-14
2-147-13
2-149-19
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Ann Dodd Micheal Lasin

Round 2

County Clerk
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